14
stackLIFT
Technical and visual modifications are reserved.
stackLIFT
The stackLIFT vacuum hose lifter enables you to efficiently
and ergonomically move diverse goods, such as bagged
goods, cardboard boxes, crates, panels, etc. weighing up to
50 kg.

Consisting of slewing head, lifting hose, incl. hose sleeve and operating unit
Order no. Type Load ca-
pacity*1 (kg)
Suction hose
Ø (mm)
Suction hose
length (mm)
Block size
(mm)
L-max
(mm)
L-min
(mm)
Lifting
height (mm)
62775001 UST-STL-HE-100/30-4,0-L 30 100 4000 991 4193 1184 3009
62776001 UST-STL-HE-120/40-4,0-L 40 120 4000 991 4193 1184 3009
62777001 UST-STL-HE-140/50-4,0-L 50 140 4000 991 4193 1184 3009
*1 excl. accessories
S = �40 - 210 mm
(depending on the
configuration)

(m³/h)
Weight
(kg)
Noise level
(dB)
62102004-TP UST-VPE-BL420-1,5-SMALL-BG 1.5 87 34 71
62102005-TP UST-VPE-BL620-3,3-MEDIUM-BG 3.3 165 54 74
62130902,
62130904
Suction hoses
62730900
connecting
sleeve
Suction hoses / connecting sleeve
Order no. Type Inside Ø (mm) Length (m)
62130902 UST-QL-VSS-32-7,5 32 7.5
62130904 UST-QL-VSS-32-15 32 15
62730900 UST-QL-VBT-32 32
Vacuum filter with external air supply valve
Order no. Type Pore size (µm) Flow rate (Nl/min)
62600633 UST-Vakuumfilter-Einheit-Fz 5-7 max. 5300
62600633
62701201
24405086-SDR
62232525
62830350
Rotary plates for 360° Turning the load
Order no. Type Version Material
62830350 UST-ZUB-QL/LL-DT-360 360° endless Steel, galvanised
62830350-VA UST-ZUB-QL/LL-DT-360-VA 360° endless rustproof
Angle adapters for slewing the load
Order no. Type Version Material
62830800 UST-ZUB-QL/LL-WA-90 Angle adapter Steel, galvanised

Traverse
length
(mm)
max.
Suct. hose Ø
62730600 UST-SF-QL/LL-R85x200-T200/2-ST 2 x 85 x 200 Steel, coated / EPDM 200 140
62740650-320 UST-SF-QL/LL-R100x250/T320/2-VF-STvz 2 x 100 x 250 Steel, coated / EPDM 320 140
62730650 UST-SF-QL/LL-R85x200-T400/2-VF-STvz 2 x 85 x 200 Steel, coated / EPDM 400 140
62740650 UST-SF-QL/LL-R100x250/T400/2-VF-STvz 2 x 100 x 250 Steel, coated / EPDM 400 140
62740650-weiß UST-SF-QL/LL-R100x250/T400/2-VF-STvz 2 x 100 x 250 Steel, coated / EPDM 400 140
62740650-1000 UST-SF-QL/LL-R100x250/T1000/2-VF-STvz 2 x 100 x 250 Steel, coated / EPDM 1000 140
Round suction cups
Order no. Type Suction surface
(mm) Material max.
Suct. hose Ø
62730200 UST-SF-QL/LL-F200-EPDM Ø 200 Steel, coated / EPDM 120
62740230 UST-SF-QL/LL-F270-EPDM Ø 270 Steel, coated / EPDM 180
62730200, 62740230
Hook adapters
Order no. Type Description
62501044 UST-SF-Hakenadapter-100kg Clevis hook with snapper